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Results produced:

09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00

442
65

111
60

63

141
127
129
142
144
92

406
53

132
71

401
61

137
91

390
104
136
66

120
259
140
109
437
253
130
125
450
81

138

Kelly
URSULA
| sobel
Charlotte
Sarah
Molly
Mary

Jo

Laura
Jo
Samantha
Hannah
Karen
Daisy
Joanne
Simone
gemma
Elizabeth
Clare
Rhian
Louise
Jane
marie
Julie
Marie
Magar et
Laura
Sue
Saskia
Maria
Juliet
Abbie
Natalie

jenna

Clark
CAMPBELL
Muir
Brown
Bur nett
Walker
Reeves
Rice
Wallace
Watkins
Jago
Ellicock
Adams
Shirley
Cote
Lee

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

buckland merrettFemale

Thurlwell
Holland
Buckley
Mason
Taylor
carey
Peacock
Lynch
Wadman
Moore
Kemp
Jupp
Sancho
Pringle
Goodwin
Fox
tucker
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Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

35
45
37
16
35
17
53
41
24
43
41
42
39
25
35
32
32
39

40
il

45
33
53
32
56
32
31
29
30
32
33

Lisburn
Hove

Cancer Research UK

Capel
Lewes
Inkberrow
Eastbourne
Polegate
East Sussex

Tunbridge Wells

Lewes
Eastbourne
Brighton

Cancer Research UK

Horsham
brighton
MS-UK

Cancer Research UK

Lewes
Ferring

East sussex
bexhill on sea
Eastbourne
Brighton

West Grinstead
West Sussex

EASTBOURNE

Brighton
Newick Lewes

Hove
NSPCC

10k - Female
10k - Female
10k - Female
10k - Female
10k - Female
10k - Female
10k - Female
10k - Female
10k - Female
10k - Female
10k - Female
10k - Female
10k - Female
10k - Female
10k - Female
10k - Female
10k - Female
10k - Female
10k - Female
10k - Female
10k - Female
10k - Female
10k - Female
10k - Female
10k - Female
10k - Female
10k - Female
10k - Female
10k - Female
10k - Female
10k - Female
10k - Female
10k - Female
10k - Female

10k - Female: Female

00:41:49
00:43:06
00:43:41
00:47:22
00:49:45
00:51:30
00:52:27
00:52:56
00:52:58
00:53:55
00:53:58
00:54:10
00:54:25
00:54:55
00:55:24
00:55:38
00:55:40
00:55:46
00:55:50
00:56:04
00:56:21
00:57:13
00:57:15
00:57:18
00:57:24
00:57:29
00:58:00
00:58:18
00:59:02
00:59:04
00:59:06
00:59:30
00:59:45
00:59:47
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35
36
37
38
39
40
41

42
43
44
45

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

Results produced:

09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00

101
224
55
94
7
100
133
225
223
134
113
402
139
108
99
245
69
70
79

454
62
147
126
403
68
58
286
143

97
404
435
436
67

Sarah
Hollie
Natalie
Laura
Samantha
Suzie
Kay
Samantha
Zara
Jen
Sarah
Bridget
Joanne
Teresa
Kate
Nicola
Joelle
Kayleigh
Claire
Abbey
Lesey
Kerry
Yvonne
Sam

Lis
Rebekah
Jackie
Rose
Jacqueline
Mandy
Amy
Hayley
Louise
Janet
Natalie

Lofgren
Cotter
Bannister
Kelly
Earle
Lewis
Shore
Smith
Arnold
Skinner
Nwaji
Hicks
Van Heerden
Mitchell
Lewis
Furness
Cornwall
Cornwall
Fletcher
Gibbons
Morrill
BUNN
White
Rees
Peskett
Coghlan
Bloss
Thompson
Water house
Glen-Barron
Lawrence
Motton
Clawson
Lee
Cheesman
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Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

27
29
35

33
37
40
41
32
33
57
43
45
39
27
21
26
36
25
62
42
49
29
47
23
49
53
45

38
27
49
56

BURGESSHILL

Lions
London

Copthorne Crawley

East Grinstead
Portdade
Eastbourne
Brighton
Brighton
Eastbourne

Old Heathfield East

Chichester
Eastbourne
Eastbourne
Brighton
Surrey
Hailsham
Hailsham
Hove Hornets
brighton

Team Spence
Bognor regis
Brighton
Chichester
Newhaven
Brighton

Hur stpier point
Vapour Blue

4Mountains& 2Glens

Lewes
Chichester

Farnham

10k - Female
10k - Female
10k - Female
10k - Female
10k - Female
10k - Female
10k - Female
10k - Female
10k - Female
10k - Female
10k - Female
10k - Female
10k - Female
10k - Female
10k - Female
10k - Female
10k - Female
10k - Female
10k - Female
10k - Female
10k - Female
10k - Female
10k - Female
10k - Female
10k - Female
10k - Female
10k - Female
10k - Female
10k - Female
10k - Female
10k - Female
10k - Female
10k - Female
10k - Female
10k - Female

10k - Female: Female

00:59:58
01:00:05
01:00:26
01:00:36
01:01:03
01:01:09
01:01:23
01:01:26
01:01:27
01:01:35
01:01:38
01:02:03
01:02:53
01:02:54
01:03:23
01:03:49
01:03:53
01:03:54
01:04:46
01:04:52
01:04:58
01:05:03
01:05:14
01:05:22
01:05:46
01:08:21
01:08:24
01:08:28
01:09:03
01:09:05
01:10:50
01:10:57
01:12:00
01:12:08
01:15:41
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70
71
72
73
74
75
76

09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00

116
102
103
82

107
148
76

Leigh
Melanie
Paige
Adrienne
Jo

Sarah
Leah

Par sons
Lusher
Lusher
Gartland
Menzies
Whiting
Day

Results produced: 10/07/2015 10:32:19

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

26

18
23
43
41

Norcross Dance Cent 10k - Female

Horsham 10k - Female
Hor sham 10k - Female
British Heart Founda 10k - Female
Seaford 10k - Female
Willingdon 10k - Female

4AMountains& 2Glens 10k - Female

10k - Female: Female

01:16:51
01:17:44
01:17:46
01:20:03
01:20:26
01:20:28
01:32:36
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